A-155,Jaykeshar kunj Residency, Beside Khdiyar Nagar ,Gandhi Road, Bardoti -39460'l

3. Chalthan B/4,Swastik Nagar Soceity ,Jolvba,Chalthan -3 94305
4. Rajput Faliya, Pali,surat
5. 38,Swasr Vitta,Near Shishu Mandir School,shashri Road,dhamdod,Lumbha,Bardoli'394601
6. Rajput Faliya, Pali, surat

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 11,84,569.9 (Eleven Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Nine and Ninty Seven Paisa Only) as on 31.05.2024 Plus furthur interest and charges

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

lc) Date & Time of Auction: 78.11.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)